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Batch 2020-21)

Revised Examination Scheme MBBS 3rd Prof, Part-1 (Supple Exam) Month of May 2025

Previous Exam Revised Exam Time Subject
(Date & Day) (Date & Day)
01.05.2025 (Thursday) 20.05.2025 (Tuesday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Community Medicine-I
03.05.2025 (Saturday) 22.05.2025 (Thursday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Community Medicine-II

05.05.2025 (Monday)

24.05.2025 (Saturday)

11.00 AM to 2.00 PM

Forensic Medicine and

Toxicology
07.05.2025 (Wednesday) 26.05.2025 (Monday) 11.00 AM 10 2.00 PM | Otrohinolarngology (ENT)
09.05.2025 (Friday) 28.05.2025 (Wednesday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM Opthalmology
Theory Examination (Date} Practical Date

20.05.2025 (Tuesday) to 28.05.2025 (Wednesday)

Within 15 days of theory
Examination
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Chack Gagjaria (CG) City ,Sultanpur Road, Lucknow-226002

Email: examinationsmbbs@abvmuup.edu.in ;web www.abvmuup.edu.in




